Examination Timetable May 2024

Exam Title Stage Date

Start Time

DK BBSTY 7YI - BB in Business & Technology

ACCTB7004_Financial Accounting Y1

13/05/2024
SPANB7Z02_Spanish 2 Y1 17/05/2024
FRENC8Z03_French 2 Y1 20/05/2024

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT

09:15:00
09:15:00

12:15:00

Finish Time

11:15:00
11:15:00

14:15:00

Size

91
18

10

Venue

P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



Examination Timetable May 2024

Exam Title

Stage

Date

Start Time

DK BBSTY 7Y2 - BB in Business & Technology

GERMB7006_German 4
ECONB7002_Economics
SPANB7Z04_Spanish 4
PROGB7001_Programming Fundamentals

LAWB7006_Legal Compliance and Accountability

Y2
Y2
Y2
Y2
Y2

08/05/2024
10/05/2024
13/05/2024
15/05/2024

17/05/2024

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

12:15:00
12:15:00
09:15:00
09:15:00

09:15:00

Finish Time

14:15:00
14:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00

11:15:00

Size Venue

22

22

21

M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building
M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



Examination Timetable May 2024

Exam Title Stage Date Start Time  Finish Time Size Venue

DK BBSTY 7Y3 - BB in Business & Technology

MGMTB7012_Operations Management Y3 20/05/2024 09:15:00 11:15:00 91 Online

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT



